CIF CENTRAL SECTION CHAMPIONSHIPS DIVISION 3 BOYS

Team Overall Results

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name
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Del Oro

San Luis Obispo
Reedley

Nipomo

Tulare Western
Lompoc
Atascadero
Tulare Union
Wasco

Mira Monte
Shafter

Mt. Whitney
Sanger West
Mission Oak
Kerman
Washington Union
Tehachapi
Granite Hills
Coalinga

RTS Race Timing

Average Time Score

00:16:39.36
00:16:52.67
00:17:03.90
00:17:27.52
00:17:31.95
00:18:02.56
00:18:06.08
00:18:15.06
00:18:18.12
00:18:58.60
00:19:05.81
00:19:14.80
00:19:29.99
00:20:15.44
00:19:28.24
00:19:44.73
00:19:42.58
00:21:23.75
00:21:34.35

Printed: 11/21/2024 3:03:06 PM

43

62

84
120
142
212
219
227
243
324
339
371
384
384
400
402
411
515
542

Name
Hanford West
McLane
Delano
Hanford

Average Time Finishers
00:20:47.76 4
00:20:29.57 4
00:18:32.78 2
00:20:53.23 1
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CIF CENTRAL SECTION CHAMPIONSHIPS DIVISION 3 BOYS

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Del Oro 00:16:39.36 7 43
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 1030 Noel Huato 00:16:01.56
2 3 1024 Alex Garcia 00:16:25.94 3
3 11 1031 Antonio Torres 00:16:47.60 11
4 12 1025 Edgar Gil 00:16:55.99 12
5 16 1028 Joel Gutierrez-Ventura 00:17:05.71 16
6 18 1027 lIsrael Gutierrez 00:17:16.43 (18)
7 19 1026 Rodrigo Guerra 00:17:16.72 (29)
2 San Luis Obispo 00:16:52.67 7 62
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
5 1112 Conor Mason 00:16:28.54 5
2 7 1106 Ethan Feeser 00:16:36.29 7
3 9 1104 Nico Aebischer 00:16:40.94 9
4 13 1114 Jacob Schuetze 00:16:58.79 13
5 29 1105 Nolan Connelly 00:17:38.77 28
6 36 1111 Maddox Lee 00:17:55.39 (35)
7 39 1109 Gabe Jantos 00:17:58.90 (38)
3 Reedley 00:17:03.90 7 84
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
2 1097 Mauricio Herrera 00:16:03.62 2
2 14 1103 Justin Villa 00:17:00.47 14
3 20 1099 Brett Mitchell 00:17:17.95 20
4 24 1100 Luke Mitchell 00:17:26.97 23
5 26 1098 Gil Luevano 00:17:30.51 25
6 35 1102 Moses Quevedo 00:17:55.30 (34)
7 65 1101 Tyson Mitchell 00:18:45.55 (62)
4 Nipomo 00:17:27.52 7 120
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 10 1094 Marcus Napoli 00:16:43.14 10
2 21 1093 Regan Holland 00:17:22.31 21
3 23 1095 Fernando Romero-Angeles 00:17:26.42 22
4 31 1092 Ryan Edwards 00:17:48.11 30
5 38 1091 Oliver DeLaVega 00:17:57.60 37
6 58 1090 Matthew Alvarado 00:18:28.36 (56)
7 66 1096 Andrew Stilwell 00:18:47.63 (63)
5 Tulare Western 00:17:31.95 7 142
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
6 1153 Osvaldo Segoviano 00:16:33.22 6
2 8 1154 Jose Segura 00:16:40.43 8
3 33 1148 Oscar Esparza 00:17:53.03 32
4 a7 1150 Joshue Luna 00:18:13.66 46
5 51 1151 Jacob Olivares 00:18:19.41 50
6 55 1147 Brayden Boss 00:18:22.81 (53)
7 80 1152 Enrique Ramirez 00:19:12.82 77
6 Lompoc 00:18:02.56 7 212
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 4 1056 Noah Barthel 00:16:26.72 4
2 28 1062 Francisco Napoles 00:17:35.76 27
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CIF CENTRAL SECTION CHAMPIONSHIPS DIVISION 3 BOYS

3 30 1058 Joel Diaz 00:17:42.59 29

4 72 1057 Abiel Delgadillo 00:18:56.27 69

5 87 1061 David Gomez-Gabriel 00:19:31.45 83

6 109 1060 Wilson Downey 00:20:43.93 (104)

7 117 1059 Joaquin Diaz-Covarrubias 00:21:09.25 (109)

7  Atascadero 00:18:06.08 7 219
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

15 1011 Colton Baker 00:17:05.01 15

2 25 1015 Alex Schindler 00:17:29.76 24

3 56 1012 Oliver Baker-Ballantyne 00:18:23.87 54

4 60 1013 Ivanoff Behr 00:18:36.33 58

5 71 1014 Kieran Dolan 00:18:55.41 68

6 86 1016 Lucas Vance 00:19:29.69 (82)

7 89 1010 Oscar Allen 00:19:36.80 (85)

8 Tulare Union 00:18:15.06 7 227
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

32 1141 Waylon Elliott 00:17:51.07 31

2 44 1143 Alex Ruiz 00:18:10.26 43

3 46 1140 Julian Aguirre 00:18:12.91 45

4 48 1146 Dilan Vega-Leon 00:18:15.71 a7

5 64 1144 Ryan Rutledge 00:18:45.35 61

6 81 1142 Dereck Frausto 00:19:17.66 (78)

7 90 1145 Oscar Sanchez 00:19:38.52 (86)

9 Wasco 00:18:18.12 7 243
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 27 1160 Antonio Maldonado 00:17:30.99 26

2 34 1163 Artemio Sanchez 00:17:54.95 33

3 57 1159 Luke Litchfield 00:18:26.86 55

4 67 1157 lan Garcia 00:18:48.33 64

5 68 1161 Kevin Rivera 00:18:49.47 65

6 70 1155 Erik Castillo 00:18:52.92 (67)

7 75 1156 Nicholas Contreras 00:19:06.90 (72)

10 Mira Monte 00:18:58.60 7 324
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

17 1072 Angel Martinez 00:17:13.03 17

2 50 1074 Abraham Rosel 00:18:18.28 49

3 74 1068 Gilbert Al-Hamidi 00:19:01.83 71

4 91 1073 Leandro Pineda 00:19:40.35 87

5 105 1071 Custodio Lopez 00:20:39.51 100

6 122 1070 Orosco Hector 00:21:31.07 (114)

7 135 1069 Juan Alfaro 00:22:57.83 (124)

11 Shafter 00:19:05.81 7 339
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

37 1124 Kevin Camacho 00:17:55.50 36

2 42 1126 George Cevallos 00:18:06.36 41

3 83 1131 Matteo Ruiz 00:19:23.46 80

4 88 1130 Aaron Neufeld 00:19:35.60 84

5 103 1127 Noah Gutierrez 00:20:28.14 98

6 119 1128 Jorge Guzman-Morales 00:21:16.07 (111)

7 121 1132 Henry Wiebe 00:21:26.63 (113)

12 Mt. Whitney 00:19:14.80 7 371
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

RTS Race Timing
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CIF CENTRAL SECTION CHAMPIONSHIPS DIVISION 3 BOYS

1 52 1088 Noah Sanchez 00:18:20.19 51
2 62 1083 Xavier Galvez 00:18:40.83 60
3 82 1085 Alberto Montoya 00:19:18.89 79
4 92 1087 Santino Ruiz 00:19:45.91 88
5 98 1086 Erik Regalado 00:20:08.16 93
6 101 1082 Israel Cano 00:20:14.85 (96)
7 108 1084 Jesus Gonzalez 00:20:43.23 (103)
13 Sanger West 00:19:29.99 7 384
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 40 1117 John Archuleta 00:18:01.37 39
2 73 1119 Aiden Gardner 00:18:58.42 70
3 78 1121 Joel Pacheco 00:19:11.33 75
4 104 1120 Jagjot Grewal 00:20:39.01 929
5 106 1123 Angelo Ward 00:20:39.82 101
6 112 1122 Rene Rubio 00:20:54.83 (105)
7 116 1118 Erik Estrada 00:21:07.47 (108)
14 Mission Oak 00:20:15.44 7 384
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 41 1077 Favian Perez 00:18:06.30 40
2 45 1080 Joseph Serna 00:18:10.79 44
3 69 1079 Ezekiel Serna 00:18:52.13 66
4 113 1078 Jose Platas 00:20:55.18 106
5 139 1076 Noah Doggett 00:25:12.81 128
6 140 1081 Jesus Tinoco 00:25:39.76 (129)
7 142 1075 lIsaiah Del Real 00:29:32.36 (131)
15 Kerman 00:19:28.24 7 400
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 49 1052 Bryan Mosqueda 00:18:17.37 48
2 79 1054 Sebastian Zamora 00:19:12.35 76
3 94 1051 Maddox Melgoza 00:19:50.03 90
4 96 1049 Alejandro Delgado 00:19:51.93 92
5 99 1050 Dominick Martinez 00:20:09.52 94
6 100 1053 Manuel Ramirez 00:20:10.61 (95)
7 126 1048 John Borges 00:21:55.83 (117)
16 Washington Union 00:19:44.73 7 402
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 43 1166 Luis Lopez 00:18:07.95 42
2 59 1172  Alexis Zurita 00:18:32.35 57
3 84 1165 Sergio David 00:19:23.67 81
4 118 1164 Fabian Cisneros 00:21:15.22 110
5 120 1167 Pablo Lopez 00:21:24.46 112
6 125 1170 Gio Santos 00:21:40.95 (116)
7 130 1168 Oscar Ramos 00:22:37.90 (120)
17 Tehachapi 00:19:42.58 7 411
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 53 1137 Dominick Martin 00:18:21.43 52
2 76 1133 Kevin Chitwood 00:19:07.10 73
3 7 1135 Walker Fleming 00:19:09.50 74
4 102 1134 William Crookston 00:20:16.22 97
5 124 1138 Nixon Napier 00:21:38.65 115
6 129 1139 Kyle Townsend 00:22:32.82 (119)
7 141 1136 Woyatt Hester 00:28:10.93 (130)
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CIF CENTRAL SECTION CHAMPIONSHIPS DIVISION 3 BOYS

18 Granite Hills 00:21:23.75 6 515
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 61 1039 Miguel Gamboa 00:18:40.64 59
2 107 1038 Jose Fuentes 00:20:41.79 102
3 114 1040 Gustavo Jeronimo Calvario 00:21:02.61 107
4 132 1037 Jose Bernal 00:22:49.87 122
5 136 1036 Luis Alvarez 00:23:43.85 125
6 137 1041 Valentin Martinez 00:24:43.65 (126)
19 Coalinga 00:21:34.35 6 542
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
93 1022 Nestor Vilchis 00:19:46.33 89
2 95 1021 Anthoney Trejo 00:19:50.41 91
3 128 1020 Roberto Ramos 00:22:29.92 118
4 131 1017 Fabian Apodaca 00:22:49.26 121
5 134 1018 Diego Martinez 00:22:55.85 123
6 138 1019 Fredy Ramirez 00:24:58.70 (227)

RTS Race Timing

Printed: 11/21/2024 3:03:06 PM

Page: 5 of 8



CIF CENTRAL SECTION CHAMPIONSHIPS DIVISION 3 BOYS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 1030 Noel Huato
2 2 1097 Mauricio Herrera
3 3 1024 Alex Garcia
4 4 1056 Noah Barthel
5 5 1112 Conor Mason
6 6 1153 Osvaldo Segoviano
7 7 1106 Ethan Feeser
8 8 1154 Jose Segura
9 9 1104 Nico Aebischer
10 10 1094 Marcus Napoli
11 11 1031 Antonio Torres
12 12 1025 Edgar Gil
13 13 1114 Jacob Schuetze
14 14 1103 Justin Villa
15 15 1011 Colton Baker
16 16 1028 Joel Gutierrez-Ventura
17 17 1072 Angel Martinez
18 (18) 1027 Israel Gutierrez
19 (19) 1026 Rodrigo Guerra
20 20 1099 Brett Mitchell
21 21 1093 Regan Holland
22 0 1043 Cuauhtemoc Gomez
23 22 1095 Fernando Romero-Angeles
24 23 1100 Luke Mitchell
25 24 1015 Alex Schindler
26 25 1098 Gil Luevano
27 26 1160 Antonio Maldonado
28 27 1062 Francisco Napoles
29 28 1105 Nolan Connelly
30 29 1058 Joel Diaz
31 30 1092 Ryan Edwards
32 31 1141 Waylon Elliott
33 32 1148 Oscar Esparza
34 33 1163 Artemio Sanchez
35 (34) 1102 Moses Quevedo
36 (35) 1111 Maddox Lee
37 36 1124 Kevin Camacho
38 37 1091 Oliver DeLaVega
39 (38) 1109 Gabe Jantos
40 39 1117 John Archuleta
41 40 1077 Favian Perez
42 41 1126 George Cevallos
43 42 1166 Luis Lopez
44 43 1143 Alex Ruiz
45 44 1080 Joseph Serna
46 45 1140 Julian Aguirre
a7 46 1150 JoshueLuna
48 47 1146 Dilan Vega-Leon
49 48 1052 Bryan Mosqueda
50 49 1074 Abraham Rosel
51 50 1151 Jacob Olivares

RTS Race Timing

Class Chip Time Team
JR 00:16:01.56 Del Oro
JR 00:16:03.62 Reedley
JR 00:16:25.94  Del Oro
JR 00:16:26.72 Lompoc
SR 00:16:28.54 San Luis Obispo
SR 00:16:33.22 Tulare Western
JR 00:16:36.29 San Luis Obispo
JR 00:16:40.43 Tulare Western
JR 00:16:40.94 San Luis Obispo
SO 00:16:43.14 Nipomo
SR 00:16:47.60 Del Oro
SR 00:16:55.99 Del Oro
SR 00:16:58.79 San Luis Obispo
JR 00:17:00.47 Reedley
SR 00:17:05.01 Atascadero
SO 00:17:05.71 Del Oro
JR 00:17:13.03 Mira Monte
SR 00:17:16.43 Del Oro
FR 00:17:16.72 Del Oro
SR 00:17:17.95 Reedley
JR 00:17:22.31 Nipomo
SO 00:17:24.00 Hanford West
JR 00:17:26.42 Nipomo
JR 00:17:26.97 Reedley
SR 00:17:29.76  Atascadero
SO 00:17:30.51 Reedley
SR 00:17:30.99 Wasco
SR 00:17:35.76 Lompoc
SR 00:17:38.77 San Luis Obispo
JR 00:17:42.59 Lompoc
SO 00:17:48.11 Nipomo
JR 00:17:51.07 Tulare Union
JR 00:17:53.03 Tulare Western
SO 00:17:54.95 Wasco
JR 00:17:55.30 Reedley
FR 00:17:55.39 San Luis Obispo
FR 00:17:55.50 Shafter
FR 00:17:57.60 Nipomo
JR 00:17:58.90 San Luis Obispo
SR 00:18:01.37 Sanger West
JR 00:18:06.30 Mission Oak
JR 00:18:06.36 Shafter
SR 00:18:07.95  Washington Union
JR 00:18:10.26  Tulare Union
JR 00:18:10.79 Mission Oak
JR 00:18:12.91  Tulare Union
SO 00:18:13.66  Tulare Western
FR 00:18:15.71 Tulare Union
SR 00:18:17.37 Kerman
SR 00:18:18.28 Mira Monte
SO 00:18:19.41 Tulare Western
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CIF CENTRAL SECTION CHAMPIONSHIPS DIVISION 3 BOYS

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

RTS Race Timing

51
52
0
(53)
54
55
(56)
57
58
59
60
0
61
(62)
(63)
64
65
66
(67)
68
69
70
71
(72)
73
74
75
76
7
(78)
79
80
81

(82)
83
84

(85)

(86)
87
88
89
90
91
92

93
94
(95)
(96)
97
98
99
100

1088
1137
1034
1147
1012
1159
1090
1172
1013
1039
1083
1033
1144
1101
1096
1157
1161
1079
1155
1014
1057
1119
1068
1156
1133
1135
1121
1054
1152
1142
1085
1131
1165
1065
1016
1061
1130
1010
1145
1073
1087
1022
1051
1021
1049
1066
1086
1050
1053
1082
1134
1127
1120
1071

Noah Sanchez
Dominick Martin
Juan Valdovinos
Brayden Boss
Oliver Baker-Ballantyne
Luke Litchfield
Matthew Alvarado
Alexis Zurita
lvanoff Behr
Miguel Gamboa
Xavier Galvez
Austin Simangan
Ryan Rutledge
Tyson Mitchell
Andrew Stilwell

lan Garcia

Kevin Rivera
Ezekiel Serna

Erik Castillo

Kieran Dolan
Abiel Delgadillo
Aiden Gardner
Gilbert Al-Hamidi
Nicholas Contreras
Kevin Chitwood
Walker Fleming
Joel Pacheco
Sebastian Zamora
Enrique Ramirez
Dereck Frausto
Alberto Montoya
Matteo Ruiz
Sergio David
Ramon Payan
Lucas Vance
David Gomez-Gabriel
Aaron Neufeld
Oscar Allen

Oscar Sanchez
Leandro Pineda
Santino Ruiz
Nestor Vilchis
Maddox Melgoza
Anthoney Trejo
Alejandro Delgado
Antwone Smith
Erik Regalado
Dominick Martinez
Manuel Ramirez
Israel Cano
William Crookston
Noah Gutierrez
Jagjot Grewal
Custodio Lopez

JR 00:18:20.19
JR 00:18:21.43
SO 00:18:21.91
JR 00:18:22.81
SR 00:18:23.87
SO 00:18:26.86
SR 00:18:28.36
JR 00:18:32.35
SR 00:18:36.33
SO 00:18:40.64
SR 00:18:40.83
SR 00:18:43.65
JR 00:18:45.35
FR 00:18:45.55
FR 00:18:47.63
JR 00:18:48.33
SR 00:18:49.47
JR 00:18:52.13
SR 00:18:52.92
SR 00:18:55.41
FR 00:18:56.27
FR 00:18:58.42
SO 00:19:01.83
SR 00:19:06.90
JR 00:19:07.10
SR 00:19:09.50
SR 00:19:11.33
SO 00:19:12.35
SR 00:19:12.82
JR 00:19:17.66
SO 00:19:18.89
SO 00:19:23.46
SR 00:19:23.67
SO 00:19:24.92
JR 00:19:29.69
JR 00:19:31.45
JR 00:19:35.60
SR 00:19:36.80
JR 00:19:38.52
SR 00:19:40.35
SR 00:19:45.91
FR 00:19:46.33
JR 00:19:50.03
JR 00:19:50.41
SO 00:19:51.93
JR 00:19:53.33
SR 00:20:08.16
SR 00:20:09.52
JR 00:20:10.61
SR 00:20:14.85
JR 00:20:16.22
SO 00:20:28.14
SR 00:20:39.01
JR 00:20:39.51
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Mt. Whitney
Tehachapi
Delano
Tulare Western
Atascadero
Wasco
Nipomo
Washington Union
Atascadero
Granite Hills
Mt. Whitney
Delano
Tulare Union
Reedley
Nipomo
Wasco
Wasco
Mission Oak
Wasco
Atascadero
Lompoc
Sanger West
Mira Monte
Wasco
Tehachapi
Tehachapi
Sanger West
Kerman
Tulare Western
Tulare Union
Mt. Whitney
Shafter
Washington Union
McLane
Atascadero
Lompoc
Shafter
Atascadero
Tulare Union
Mira Monte
Mt. Whitney
Coalinga
Kerman
Coalinga
Kerman
McLane

Mt. Whitney
Kerman
Kerman

Mt. Whitney
Tehachapi
Shafter
Sanger West
Mira Monte
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106 101
107 102
108 (103)
109 (104)
110 0

111 0

112 (105)
113 106
114 107
115 0

116 (108)
117 (109)
118 110
119 (111)
120 112
121 (113)
122 (114)
123 0

124 115
125 (116)
126 (117)
127 0

128 118
129 (119)
130 (120)
131 121
132 122
133 0

134 123
135 (124)
136 125
137 (126)
138 (127)
139 128
140 (129)
141 (130)
142 (131)

RTS Race Timing

1123
1038
1084
1060
1047
1042
1122
1078
1040
1064
1118
1059
1164
1128
1167
1132
1070
1067
1138
1170
1048
1044
1020
1139
1168
1017
1037
1045
1018
1069
1036
1041
1019
1076
1081
1136
1075

Angelo Ward
Jose Fuentes
Jesus Gonzalez
Wilson Downey
Blake Ziegler

Margarito Figueroa

Rene Rubio
Jose Platas

Gustavo Jeronimo Calvario

David Espinoza
Erik Estrada

Joaquin Diaz-Covarrubias

Fabian Cisneros

Jorge Guzman-Morales

Pablo Lopez
Henry Wiebe
Orosco Hector
Elias Vital

Nixon Napier
Gio Santos
John Borges
Jaxson Nuhfer
Roberto Ramos
Kyle Townsend
Oscar Ramos
Fabian Apodaca
Jose Bernal
Alexader Ogle
Diego Martinez
Juan Alfaro

Luis Alvarez
Valentin Martinez
Fredy Ramirez
Noah Doggett
Jesus Tinoco
Wyatt Hester
Isaiah Del Real

SR
SO
SR
SO
SO
JR
SO
SO
SR
FR
SO
FR
SR
SO
SR
SO
SR
SO
FR
JR
JR
JR
FR
SO
JR
FR
FR
FR
SO
SR
JR
SR
JR
JR
JR
SR
FR

00:20:39.82
00:20:41.79
00:20:43.23
00:20:43.93
00:20:47.48
00:20:53.23
00:20:54.83
00:20:55.18
00:21:02.61
00:21:05.32
00:21:07.47
00:21:09.25
00:21:15.22
00:21:16.07
00:21:24.46
00:21:26.63
00:21:31.07
00:21:34.73
00:21:38.65
00:21:40.95
00:21:55.83
00:22:06.67
00:22:29.92
00:22:32.82
00:22:37.90
00:22:49.26
00:22:49.87
00:22:52.89
00:22:55.85
00:22:57.83
00:23:43.85
00:24:43.65
00:24:58.70
00:25:12.81
00:25:39.76
00:28:10.93
00:29:32.36
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Sanger West
Granite Hills
Mt. Whitney
Lompoc
Hanford West
Hanford
Sanger West
Mission Oak
Granite Hills
McLane
Sanger West
Lompoc

Washington Union

Shafter

Washington Union

Shafter

Mira Monte
McLane
Tehachapi
Washington Union
Kerman
Hanford West
Coalinga
Tehachapi
Washington Union
Coalinga
Granite Hills
Hanford West
Coalinga
Mira Monte
Granite Hills
Granite Hills
Coalinga
Mission Oak
Mission Oak
Tehachapi
Mission Oak
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